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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Sebring515
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.475 9.3509.700 37.625
4T 1 1 9T 1 

1 

Brenna Leal540
Sugar Land

9.050 9.275 9.6009.550 37.475
9 5 2T 3 2 

2 

Hailey Shaffer458
Discover

9.300 9.375 9.5009.225 37.400
2 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Anna Claire Otto456
Discover

9.100 8.900 9.6509.500 37.150
4T 9T 4 2 4 

4 

Madi Aguilar403
Above The Bar

9.100 9.350 9.3009.275 37.025
4T 3T 7 11 5 

5 

Miyana Evans450
Discover

9.100 8.575 9.5009.375 36.550
4T 13 5 4T 6 

6 

Hannah Tran525
Reflex

8.750 9.150 9.0509.550 36.500
11 7T 2T 14T 7 

7 

Arianna Nwosa532
Stars

9.000 9.150 9.4008.900 36.450
10 7T 10 8 8 

8 

Emma Forrest509
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.150 9.5009.300 36.400
1 19T 6 4T 9 

9 

Gabriela Blankenship629
HGA

9.150 8.900 9.4508.750 36.250
3 9T 13T 7 10 

10 

Katianna Pyne457
Discover

9.100 8.525 9.7008.850 36.175
4T 14 12 1 11 

11 

Mia Salazar490
Iron Cross

8.350 9.350 9.2508.500 35.450
16 3T 18 12 12 

12 

Kayla Dagley543
TAAG

8.400 9.200 9.3508.400 35.350
13T 6 19 9T 13 

13 

Ehryn Latin503
Pearland

8.450 8.800 8.9008.875 35.025
12 12 11 18 14 

14 

Lillian Garcia495
Legacy

8.400 8.850 9.0508.125 34.425
13T 11 21 14T 15 

15 

Charleen Vojacek549
TAAG

8.300 8.400 9.0008.675 34.375
17 16T 16 17 16 

16 

Mattie Dotson544
TAAG

8.400 8.425 9.1508.275 34.250
13T 15 20 13 17 

17 

Addison Nunez513
Pearland Elite

7.500 8.400 9.0508.750 33.700
21 16T 13T 14T 18 

18 

Khloe Christopher407
Above The Bar

7.800 8.325 8.7508.600 33.475
19 18 17 19 19 

19 

JaLynn Alix493
Legacy

7.600 8.150 8.5008.750 33.000
20 19T 13T 20T 20 

20 

Genissis Robledo478
Houston Elite

8.000 6.975 8.5009.000 32.475
18 21 9 20T 21 

21 
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